
Night Race 777 Leukerbad  am  20.01.2018

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 49 Schmid, Jonathan Adelboden S92 1 3 5 : 0 5 , 0 
2 73 Minoggi, Christian Cannobio / Italia S84 2 3 6 : 3 1 , 1 
3 18 Dorsaz, Samuel Zermatt S93 3 3 7 : 1 5 , 8 
4 2 Andrea, Cairoli Lodrino S173 1 3 7 : 4 8 , 2 
5 7 Bannwart, Yann Fully S87 4 3 8 : 1 1 , 4 
6 14 Combe, Nicolas Mollens VS S268 1 3 8 : 3 0 , 7 
7 83 Crettenand, Cyrill Vercorin S84 5 3 8 : 3 5 , 7 
8 77 Deini, Erwin Premia / Italia S82 6 3 9 : 0 5 , 0 
9 25 Fleury, Pascal MONTANA-VILLAGE S170 2 3 9 : 1 8 , 1 

10 84 Monnet, Fred Iserables S83 7 3 9 : 3 3 , 8 
11 65 Dupraz, Fréderic Crans-Montana S174 3 3 9 : 3 7 , 0 
12 22 Fatton, Roman Dombresson Jun01 1 3 9 : 4 1 , 2 
13 4 Anzenberger, Gérard Réchy S175 4 3 9 : 5 3 , 7 
14 12 Biffiger, Christian Glis S172 5 4 0 : 2 2 , 7 
15 75 Ackly, Raphael Iserables S90 8 4 0 : 2 7 , 5 
16 40 Matile, Grégory La Chaux-de-Fonds S84 9 4 0 : 3 5 , 5 
17 44 Montalto, Carlo Stresa S177 6 4 0 : 5 0 , 1 
18 68 Lathion, Aurélien Bramois Jun00 2 4 0 : 5 7 , 9 
19 48 Schaller, Laurent Winterthur S90 10 4 1 : 0 1 , 6 
20 21 Fatton, Didier Dombresson S266 2 4 1 : 0 8 , 2 
21 33 Julier, Markus Brig S87 11 4 1 : 3 3 , 5 
22 20 Fattalini, Daniele Vanzone con San Carlo S87 12 4 1 : 5 0 , 4 
23 64 Kuonen, Lukas Zermatt S89 13 4 2 : 3 0 , 2 
24 50 Schmidhalter, Jona Ried-Brig S96 14 4 2 : 3 3 , 6 
25 70 Kreuzer, Stefan Brig S173 7 4 2 : 3 7 , 5 
26 54 Stocker, Ewald Eyholz S267 3 4 2 : 4 9 , 9 
27 93 Dealbalon, Dario Italia S83 15 4 2 : 5 8 , 9 
28 74 Studler, Mathieu St.Maurice S91 16 4 3 : 0 0 , 3 
29 60 Brantschen, Lukas Reichenbach S176 8 4 3 : 0 4 , 6 
30 78 Stefanetti, Davide Baceno / Italia S90 17 4 3 : 2 8 , 0 
31 29 Guizzetti, Adriano Cannero Riviera S169 9 4 3 : 3 1 , 2 
32 69 Salvadori, Victor Salins Jun99 3 4 4 : 1 4 , 5 
33 8 Beer, Olivier Leukerbad S90 18 4 4 : 2 0 , 3 
34 47 Rüttimann, Stefan Ried-Brig S264 4 4 4 : 3 1 , 7 
35 23 Fatton, Yvan Dombresson S94 19 4 4 : 3 3 , 1 
36 56 Summermatter, Philipp Visperterminen S82 20 4 4 : 3 5 , 6 
37 26 Giovannone, Massimo Vanzone con San Carlo S264 5 4 4 : 4 4 , 0 
38 63 Lamon, Romain Sion S89 21 4 4 : 4 6 , 0 
39 89 Kuonen, Peter Crans-Montana S351 1 4 4 : 5 2 , 6 
40 55 Studer, Christian Leukerbad S170 10 4 5 : 1 6 , 2 
41 1 Allet, Rudi Leukerbad S355 2 4 5 : 4 9 , 6 
42 38 Kuonen, Michael Ostermundigen S87 22 4 7 : 3 5 , 6 
43 17 Dirren, Reinhard Glis S266 6 4 7 : 4 3 , 2 
44 87 Zurwerra, Bastian Brig S96 23 4 7 : 4 9 , 5 
45 39 Mathieu, Alex Mund S265 7 4 8 : 1 2 , 6 
46 42 Metry, Otto Susten S268 8 4 8 : 1 8 , 7 
47 67 Aschilier, Peter Fieschertal S264 9 4 8 : 3 8 , 5 
48 24 Ferraris, Carlo Brovello-Carpugnino S266 10 4 9 : 0 3 , 1 
49 53 Schnydrig, Roland Mund S265 11 4 9 : 1 3 , 9 
50 86 Heinzen, Lukas Ried-Brig S94 24 4 9 : 3 3 , 8 
51 94 Gambanoni, Manuel Italia S177 11 5 0 : 0 7 , 6 
52 51 Schnyder, Carmen Erschmatt Dam 172 1 5 0 : 1 9 , 6 
53 85 Imoberdorf, Swen Münster S97 25 5 0 : 2 9 , 0 
54 52 Schnyder, Fredy Erschmatt S262 12 5 0 : 5 1 , 8 
55 16 Micheloud, Diego Martigny S175 12 5 0 : 5 8 , 3 
56 13 Bregy, Patrick Turtmann S89 26 5 1 : 0 2 , 0 
57 80 Rinaldi, Stefano Crevodossola / Italia S90 27 5 1 : 2 2 , 8 
58 72 Lochmatter, Thierry St.Niklaus S92 28 5 1 : 2 4 , 8 
59 71 Tedeschi, Matteo Anzola d'Ossola / Italia S268 13 5 1 : 4 0 , 2 
60 9 Bennani, Abdi Zürich S83 29 5 1 : 4 3 , 5 
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Night Race 777



Night Race 777 Leukerbad  am  20.01.2018

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 34 Julier, Martin Leukerbad S263 14 5 2 : 1 4 , 5 
62 35 Jung, Niklas Zürich S89 30 5 2 : 2 5 , 0 
63 79 Aceotti, Andrea Trontano / Italia S79 31 5 2 : 5 6 , 8 
64 81 Julier, Stefan Susten S81 32 5 3 : 1 4 , 2 
65 66 Wobman, Julien Thun S85 33 5 3 : 1 6 , 4 
66 30 Hildbrand, Benno Gampel-Jeizinen S264 15 5 3 : 5 5 , 2 
67 31 Isler, Cindy La Chaux-de-Fonds Dam90 1 5 4 : 2 9 , 5 
68 62 Zengaffinen, Benno Susten S169 13 5 5 : 2 9 , 0 
69 15 Delfino, Davide Stresa S266 16 5 5 : 3 3 , 2 
70 76 Rüttimann, Céline Ried-Brig Dam94 2 5 5 : 3 5 , 4 
71 46 Rüttimann, Sofia Ried-Brig Dam97 3 5 5 : 4 0 , 2 
72 43 Metry, Sabine Susten Dam 170 2 5 6 : 0 7 , 9 
73 82 Monnet, Zian Iserables S79 34 5 6 : 5 9 , 3 
74 91 Berchtold, Andrea Raron Dam86 4 5 7 : 0 6 , 1 
75 59 Zumoberhaus, Marcel Raron S259 17 5 7 : 1 6 , 6 
76 5 Arnold, Désirée Ried-Brig Dam89 5 5 7 : 4 7 , 0 
77 45 Piat, Quentin Petit Lancy S87 35 5 8 : 0 9 , 7 
78 41 Metry, Johanna Susten JD01 1 5 8 : 1 1 , 1 
79 19 Dubach, Jane Susten Dam 165 3 5 8 : 2 9 , 8 
80 90 Montani, Leo Salgesch S88 36 1 : 0 1 : 4 0 , 0 
81 88 Basler, Tim Niederlenz S96 37 1 : 0 2 : 0 2 , 8 
82 61 Bourguin, Aurélie Leukerbad Dam80 6 1 : 0 6 : 4 6 , 0 
83 57 Taborski, Karolina Poznan/Polen Dam86 7 1 : 2 0 : 0 0 , 8 

Night Race 777 Leukerbad  am  20.01.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 49 Schmid, Jonathan Adelboden S92 1 3 5 : 0 5 , 0 
2 73 Minoggi, Christian Cannobio / Italia S84 2 3 6 : 3 1 , 1 
3 18 Dorsaz, Samuel Zermatt S93 3 3 7 : 1 5 , 8 
4 2 Andrea, Cairoli Lodrino S173 1 3 7 : 4 8 , 2 
5 7 Bannwart, Yann Fully S87 4 3 8 : 1 1 , 4 
6 14 Combe, Nicolas Mollens VS S268 1 3 8 : 3 0 , 7 
7 83 Crettenand, Cyrill Vercorin S84 5 3 8 : 3 5 , 7 
8 77 Deini, Erwin Premia / Italia S82 6 3 9 : 0 5 , 0 
9 25 Fleury, Pascal MONTANA-VILLAGE S170 2 3 9 : 1 8 , 1 

10 84 Monnet, Fred Iserables S83 7 3 9 : 3 3 , 8 
11 65 Dupraz, Fréderic Crans-Montana S174 3 3 9 : 3 7 , 0 
12 22 Fatton, Roman Dombresson Jun01 1 3 9 : 4 1 , 2 
13 4 Anzenberger, Gérard Réchy S175 4 3 9 : 5 3 , 7 
14 12 Biffiger, Christian Glis S172 5 4 0 : 2 2 , 7 
15 75 Ackly, Raphael Iserables S90 8 4 0 : 2 7 , 5 
16 40 Matile, Grégory La Chaux-de-Fonds S84 9 4 0 : 3 5 , 5 
17 44 Montalto, Carlo Stresa S177 6 4 0 : 5 0 , 1 
18 68 Lathion, Aurélien Bramois Jun00 2 4 0 : 5 7 , 9 
19 48 Schaller, Laurent Winterthur S90 10 4 1 : 0 1 , 6 
20 21 Fatton, Didier Dombresson S266 2 4 1 : 0 8 , 2 
21 33 Julier, Markus Brig S87 11 4 1 : 3 3 , 5 
22 20 Fattalini, Daniele Vanzone con San Carlo S87 12 4 1 : 5 0 , 4 
23 64 Kuonen, Lukas Zermatt S89 13 4 2 : 3 0 , 2 
24 50 Schmidhalter, Jona Ried-Brig S96 14 4 2 : 3 3 , 6 
25 70 Kreuzer, Stefan Brig S173 7 4 2 : 3 7 , 5 
26 54 Stocker, Ewald Eyholz S267 3 4 2 : 4 9 , 9 
27 93 Dealbalon, Dario Italia S83 15 4 2 : 5 8 , 9 
28 74 Studler, Mathieu St.Maurice S91 16 4 3 : 0 0 , 3 
29 60 Brantschen, Lukas Reichenbach S176 8 4 3 : 0 4 , 6 
30 78 Stefanetti, Davide Baceno / Italia S90 17 4 3 : 2 8 , 0 
31 29 Guizzetti, Adriano Cannero Riviera S169 9 4 3 : 3 1 , 2 
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Night Race 777 Leukerbad  am  20.01.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

32 69 Salvadori, Victor Salins Jun99 3 4 4 : 1 4 , 5 
33 8 Beer, Olivier Leukerbad S90 18 4 4 : 2 0 , 3 
34 47 Rüttimann, Stefan Ried-Brig S264 4 4 4 : 3 1 , 7 
35 23 Fatton, Yvan Dombresson S94 19 4 4 : 3 3 , 1 
36 56 Summermatter, Philipp Visperterminen S82 20 4 4 : 3 5 , 6 
37 26 Giovannone, Massimo Vanzone con San Carlo S264 5 4 4 : 4 4 , 0 
38 63 Lamon, Romain Sion S89 21 4 4 : 4 6 , 0 
39 89 Kuonen, Peter Crans-Montana S351 1 4 4 : 5 2 , 6 
40 55 Studer, Christian Leukerbad S170 10 4 5 : 1 6 , 2 
41 1 Allet, Rudi Leukerbad S355 2 4 5 : 4 9 , 6 
42 38 Kuonen, Michael Ostermundigen S87 22 4 7 : 3 5 , 6 
43 17 Dirren, Reinhard Glis S266 6 4 7 : 4 3 , 2 
44 87 Zurwerra, Bastian Brig S96 23 4 7 : 4 9 , 5 
45 39 Mathieu, Alex Mund S265 7 4 8 : 1 2 , 6 
46 42 Metry, Otto Susten S268 8 4 8 : 1 8 , 7 
47 67 Aschilier, Peter Fieschertal S264 9 4 8 : 3 8 , 5 
48 24 Ferraris, Carlo Brovello-Carpugnino S266 10 4 9 : 0 3 , 1 
49 53 Schnydrig, Roland Mund S265 11 4 9 : 1 3 , 9 
50 86 Heinzen, Lukas Ried-Brig S94 24 4 9 : 3 3 , 8 
51 94 Gambanoni, Manuel Italia S177 11 5 0 : 0 7 , 6 
52 85 Imoberdorf, Swen Münster S97 25 5 0 : 2 9 , 0 
53 52 Schnyder, Fredy Erschmatt S262 12 5 0 : 5 1 , 8 
54 16 Micheloud, Diego Martigny S175 12 5 0 : 5 8 , 3 
55 13 Bregy, Patrick Turtmann S89 26 5 1 : 0 2 , 0 
56 80 Rinaldi, Stefano Crevodossola / Italia S90 27 5 1 : 2 2 , 8 
57 72 Lochmatter, Thierry St.Niklaus S92 28 5 1 : 2 4 , 8 
58 71 Tedeschi, Matteo Anzola d'Ossola / Italia S268 13 5 1 : 4 0 , 2 
59 9 Bennani, Abdi Zürich S83 29 5 1 : 4 3 , 5 
60 34 Julier, Martin Leukerbad S263 14 5 2 : 1 4 , 5 
61 35 Jung, Niklas Zürich S89 30 5 2 : 2 5 , 0 
62 79 Aceotti, Andrea Trontano / Italia S79 31 5 2 : 5 6 , 8 
63 81 Julier, Stefan Susten S81 32 5 3 : 1 4 , 2 
64 66 Wobman, Julien Thun S85 33 5 3 : 1 6 , 4 
65 30 Hildbrand, Benno Gampel-Jeizinen S264 15 5 3 : 5 5 , 2 
66 62 Zengaffinen, Benno Susten S169 13 5 5 : 2 9 , 0 
67 15 Delfino, Davide Stresa S266 16 5 5 : 3 3 , 2 
68 82 Monnet, Zian Iserables S79 34 5 6 : 5 9 , 3 
69 59 Zumoberhaus, Marcel Raron S259 17 5 7 : 1 6 , 6 
70 45 Piat, Quentin Petit Lancy S87 35 5 8 : 0 9 , 7 
71 90 Montani, Leo Salgesch S88 36 1 : 0 1 : 4 0 , 0 
72 88 Basler, Tim Niederlenz S96 37 1 : 0 2 : 0 2 , 8 

Night Race 777 Leukerbad  am  20.01.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 51 Schnyder, Carmen Erschmatt Dam 172 1 5 0 : 1 9 , 6 
2 31 Isler, Cindy La Chaux-de-Fonds Dam90 1 5 4 : 2 9 , 5 
3 76 Rüttimann, Céline Ried-Brig Dam94 2 5 5 : 3 5 , 4 
4 46 Rüttimann, Sofia Ried-Brig Dam97 3 5 5 : 4 0 , 2 
5 43 Metry, Sabine Susten Dam 170 2 5 6 : 0 7 , 9 
6 91 Berchtold, Andrea Raron Dam86 4 5 7 : 0 6 , 1 
7 5 Arnold, Désirée Ried-Brig Dam89 5 5 7 : 4 7 , 0 
8 41 Metry, Johanna Susten JD01 1 5 8 : 1 1 , 1 
9 19 Dubach, Jane Susten Dam 165 3 5 8 : 2 9 , 8 

10 61 Bourguin, Aurélie Leukerbad Dam80 6 1 : 0 6 : 4 6 , 0 
11 57 Taborski, Karolina Poznan/Polen Dam86 7 1 : 2 0 : 0 0 , 8 
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Night Race 777



Night Race 777 Leukerbad  am  20.01.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Junioren
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 22 Fatton, Roman Dombresson Jun01 1 3 9 : 4 1 , 2 
2 68 Lathion, Aurélien Bramois Jun00 2 4 0 : 5 7 , 9 
3 69 Salvadori, Victor Salins Jun99 3 4 4 : 1 4 , 5 

Night Race 777 Leukerbad  am  20.01.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Juniorinnen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 41 Metry, Johanna Susten JD01 1 5 8 : 1 1 , 1 

Night Race 777 Leukerbad  am  20.01.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 49 Schmid, Jonathan Adelboden S92 1 3 5 : 0 5 , 0 
2 73 Minoggi, Christian Cannobio / Italia S84 2 3 6 : 3 1 , 1 
3 18 Dorsaz, Samuel Zermatt S93 3 3 7 : 1 5 , 8 
4 7 Bannwart, Yann Fully S87 4 3 8 : 1 1 , 4 
5 83 Crettenand, Cyrill Vercorin S84 5 3 8 : 3 5 , 7 
6 77 Deini, Erwin Premia / Italia S82 6 3 9 : 0 5 , 0 
7 84 Monnet, Fred Iserables S83 7 3 9 : 3 3 , 8 
8 75 Ackly, Raphael Iserables S90 8 4 0 : 2 7 , 5 
9 40 Matile, Grégory La Chaux-de-Fonds S84 9 4 0 : 3 5 , 5 

10 48 Schaller, Laurent Winterthur S90 10 4 1 : 0 1 , 6 
11 33 Julier, Markus Brig S87 11 4 1 : 3 3 , 5 
12 20 Fattalini, Daniele Vanzone con San Carlo S87 12 4 1 : 5 0 , 4 
13 64 Kuonen, Lukas Zermatt S89 13 4 2 : 3 0 , 2 
14 50 Schmidhalter, Jona Ried-Brig S96 14 4 2 : 3 3 , 6 
15 93 Dealbalon, Dario Italia S83 15 4 2 : 5 8 , 9 
16 74 Studler, Mathieu St.Maurice S91 16 4 3 : 0 0 , 3 
17 78 Stefanetti, Davide Baceno / Italia S90 17 4 3 : 2 8 , 0 
18 8 Beer, Olivier Leukerbad S90 18 4 4 : 2 0 , 3 
19 23 Fatton, Yvan Dombresson S94 19 4 4 : 3 3 , 1 
20 56 Summermatter, Philipp Visperterminen S82 20 4 4 : 3 5 , 6 
21 63 Lamon, Romain Sion S89 21 4 4 : 4 6 , 0 
22 38 Kuonen, Michael Ostermundigen S87 22 4 7 : 3 5 , 6 
23 87 Zurwerra, Bastian Brig S96 23 4 7 : 4 9 , 5 
24 86 Heinzen, Lukas Ried-Brig S94 24 4 9 : 3 3 , 8 
25 85 Imoberdorf, Swen Münster S97 25 5 0 : 2 9 , 0 
26 13 Bregy, Patrick Turtmann S89 26 5 1 : 0 2 , 0 
27 80 Rinaldi, Stefano Crevodossola / Italia S90 27 5 1 : 2 2 , 8 
28 72 Lochmatter, Thierry St.Niklaus S92 28 5 1 : 2 4 , 8 
29 9 Bennani, Abdi Zürich S83 29 5 1 : 4 3 , 5 
30 35 Jung, Niklas Zürich S89 30 5 2 : 2 5 , 0 
31 79 Aceotti, Andrea Trontano / Italia S79 31 5 2 : 5 6 , 8 
32 81 Julier, Stefan Susten S81 32 5 3 : 1 4 , 2 
33 66 Wobman, Julien Thun S85 33 5 3 : 1 6 , 4 
34 82 Monnet, Zian Iserables S79 34 5 6 : 5 9 , 3 
35 45 Piat, Quentin Petit Lancy S87 35 5 8 : 0 9 , 7 
36 90 Montani, Leo Salgesch S88 36 1 : 0 1 : 4 0 , 0 
37 88 Basler, Tim Niederlenz S96 37 1 : 0 2 : 0 2 , 8 
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Night Race 777



Night Race 777 Leukerbad  am  20.01.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Damen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 31 Isler, Cindy La Chaux-de-Fonds Dam90 1 5 4 : 2 9 , 5 
2 76 Rüttimann, Céline Ried-Brig Dam94 2 5 5 : 3 5 , 4 
3 46 Rüttimann, Sofia Ried-Brig Dam97 3 5 5 : 4 0 , 2 
4 91 Berchtold, Andrea Raron Dam86 4 5 7 : 0 6 , 1 
5 5 Arnold, Désirée Ried-Brig Dam89 5 5 7 : 4 7 , 0 
6 61 Bourguin, Aurélie Leukerbad Dam80 6 1 : 0 6 : 4 6 , 0 
7 57 Taborski, Karolina Poznan/Polen Dam86 7 1 : 2 0 : 0 0 , 8 

Night Race 777 Leukerbad  am  20.01.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 1
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 2 Andrea, Cairoli Lodrino S173 1 3 7 : 4 8 , 2 
2 25 Fleury, Pascal MONTANA-VILLAGE S170 2 3 9 : 1 8 , 1 
3 65 Dupraz, Fréderic Crans-Montana S174 3 3 9 : 3 7 , 0 
4 4 Anzenberger, Gérard Réchy S175 4 3 9 : 5 3 , 7 
5 12 Biffiger, Christian Glis S172 5 4 0 : 2 2 , 7 
6 44 Montalto, Carlo Stresa S177 6 4 0 : 5 0 , 1 
7 70 Kreuzer, Stefan Brig S173 7 4 2 : 3 7 , 5 
8 60 Brantschen, Lukas Reichenbach S176 8 4 3 : 0 4 , 6 
9 29 Guizzetti, Adriano Cannero Riviera S169 9 4 3 : 3 1 , 2 

10 55 Studer, Christian Leukerbad S170 10 4 5 : 1 6 , 2 
11 94 Gambanoni, Manuel Italia S177 11 5 0 : 0 7 , 6 
12 16 Micheloud, Diego Martigny S175 12 5 0 : 5 8 , 3 
13 62 Zengaffinen, Benno Susten S169 13 5 5 : 2 9 , 0 

Night Race 777 Leukerbad  am  20.01.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Damen 1
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 51 Schnyder, Carmen Erschmatt Dam 172 1 5 0 : 1 9 , 6 
2 43 Metry, Sabine Susten Dam 170 2 5 6 : 0 7 , 9 
3 19 Dubach, Jane Susten Dam 165 3 5 8 : 2 9 , 8 

Night Race 777 Leukerbad  am  20.01.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 2
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 14 Combe, Nicolas Mollens VS S268 1 3 8 : 3 0 , 7 
2 21 Fatton, Didier Dombresson S266 2 4 1 : 0 8 , 2 
3 54 Stocker, Ewald Eyholz S267 3 4 2 : 4 9 , 9 
4 47 Rüttimann, Stefan Ried-Brig S264 4 4 4 : 3 1 , 7 
5 26 Giovannone, Massimo Vanzone con San Carlo S264 5 4 4 : 4 4 , 0 
6 17 Dirren, Reinhard Glis S266 6 4 7 : 4 3 , 2 
7 39 Mathieu, Alex Mund S265 7 4 8 : 1 2 , 6 
8 42 Metry, Otto Susten S268 8 4 8 : 1 8 , 7 
9 67 Aschilier, Peter Fieschertal S264 9 4 8 : 3 8 , 5 

10 24 Ferraris, Carlo Brovello-Carpugnino S266 10 4 9 : 0 3 , 1 
11 53 Schnydrig, Roland Mund S265 11 4 9 : 1 3 , 9 
12 52 Schnyder, Fredy Erschmatt S262 12 5 0 : 5 1 , 8 
13 71 Tedeschi, Matteo Anzola d'Ossola / Italia S268 13 5 1 : 4 0 , 2 
14 34 Julier, Martin Leukerbad S263 14 5 2 : 1 4 , 5 
15 30 Hildbrand, Benno Gampel-Jeizinen S264 15 5 3 : 5 5 , 2 
16 15 Delfino, Davide Stresa S266 16 5 5 : 3 3 , 2 
17 59 Zumoberhaus, Marcel Raron S259 17 5 7 : 1 6 , 6 
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Night Race 777 Leukerbad  am  20.01.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren 3
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 89 Kuonen, Peter Crans-Montana S351 1 4 4 : 5 2 , 6 
2 1 Allet, Rudi Leukerbad S355 2 4 5 : 4 9 , 6 
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